Riigitoetused
Aretustoetus
Joudluskontrolli toetus

otseselt tdule kasutatud kulu tduga seotud tuludest
joudluskatsete kulu / jdudluskatsete toetus (2015 35%)

2014 tulud

eesti tori ER

85265 37067 17034
39222 12186 5522
46 043 24881 11513

2014 kuni septemberini
16% 30% 51%
20% 23% 45%

trak

8 058
3998
4 060

31%
47%

Ar.

1599
381
1218

80%
35%



